NON-INTRUSIVE.
Low insertion loss testing
prevents alarm conditions.
VERSATILE.
Supports all common
fibers including ribbon
cables and can sense light
in bend insensitive fibers.

深圳市谱兆通讯设备有限公司
Ordering Information:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
FI-100 KIT Fiber Identifier Kit
FI-100-250/RIB 250μm / Ribbon
Adapter
FI-100-900 900μm Adapter
FI-100-2MM 2mm Adapter
FI-100-3MM 3mm Adapter
FI-100-CASE Soft Carry Case
FI-100-MANUAL Instruction Manual
FI-100-SUNSHADE FI-100-SUNSHADE
Identified Wavelength Range 800-1700nm
Identified Signal Type 270Hz, 330Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz; (+/-5%)
Detector Type 1mm InGaAs